NOMA TABLE LAMP
PTE19-357
Dark Green Reactive, Ceramic
The ceramic Noma Table Lamp features a rhythmic, stacked silhouette finished in
deep green reactive glaze. Its glossy surface shimmers with subtle tonal variations,
catching the light to reveal depth and movement. Sculptural yet approachable, it
adds organic elegance and a sophisticated pop of color to living rooms and
bedrooms.
APPEARANCE
Materials Ceramic, Steel, Linen, Cotton
Finishes Dark Green Reactive, Antique
Brass, Off-White, Off-White
Harp Finish Antique Brass
Finish Will Vary Yes
Top Coat/Sealant No
DIMENSIONS
Overall Dia: 17 in x H: 30.5 in
Foot Print Dia: 7 in
Body Dia: 10 in x H: 19 in
Finial Dia: 1 in x H: 1 in
Shade Top Dia: 14 in
Shade Side H: 11 in
Shade Bottom Dia: 17 in
Neck Dia: 1 in x H: 2 in
WIRING
Wire Rating Indoor Only
Cord 10 FT, Clear/Silver, SPT-2
Socket 1, Type A - E26
Suggested Bulb Type A19
Photographed Bulb Classic Standard Bulb
Switch At Socket, 3-Way Rotary
Maximum Wattage 150
Voltage 110-120 V
SHIPPING
Product Weight 7 lbs
Gross Weight 1 6.57 lbs
Gross Weight 2 5 lbs
Shipping Box 1 W: 7.5 in x D: 11.02 in x H: 13.58 in
Shipping Box 2 W: 12 in x D: 18 in x H: 18 in
ADDITIONAL INFO
Features Assembly Required
CONTRACT
Contract Suitability Not Contract Suitable
Contract Conditions Does Not Pass 12 Degree Tilt Test
Tilt Test Degrees 10 Degrees